U.S. DEPARTMENT OF HUD

STATE:MONTANA

Billings, MT HUD Metro FMR Area

PROGRAM

LOW HOME RENT LIMIT
HIGH HOME RENT LIMIT

For Information Only:

FAIR MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMIT
65% RENT LIMIT

Stillwater County, MT HUD Metro FMR Area

Great Falls, MT MSA

Missoula, MT MSA

Beaverhead County, MT

Big Horn County, MT

For all HOME projects, the maximum allowable rent is the HUD calculated High HOME Rent Limit and/or Low HOME Rent Limit.

Effective: June 15,

LOW HOME RENT LIMIT
HIGH HOME RENT LIMIT

For Information Only:

FAIR MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMIT
65% RENT LIMIT

LOW HOME RENT LIMIT
HIGH HOME RENT LIMIT

For Information Only:

FAIR MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMIT
65% RENT LIMIT

LOW HOME RENT LIMIT
HIGH HOME RENT LIMIT

For Information Only:

FAIR MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMIT
65% RENT LIMIT

LOW HOME RENT LIMIT
HIGH HOME RENT LIMIT

For Information Only:

FAIR MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMIT
65% RENT LIMIT

LOW HOME RENT LIMIT
HIGH HOME RENT LIMIT

For Information Only:

FAIR MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMIT
65% RENT LIMIT

2023

EFFICIENCY

745
745

745
785
1000

687
687

687
826
1054

666
666

666
735
936

756
789

789
756
964

587
587

587
745
949

596
596

596
735
936

1 BR

801
801

801
840
1073

747
747

747
885
1131

701
701

701
787
1004

810
906

906
810
1034

731
731

731
798
1018

656
656

656
787
1004

2 BR

1008
1054

1054
1008
1289

983
983

983
1062
1359

914
914

914
945
1207

972
1120

1120
972
1242

826
826

826
957
1223

827
827

827
945
1207

2023 HOME PROGRAM RENTS

3 BR

1165
1447

1447
1165
1481

1227
1380

1380
1227
1562

1092
1292

1292
1092
1386

1123
1426

1566
1123
1426

1106
1110

1110
1106
1404

1081
1081

1081
1092
1386

1300
1633

1644
1300
1633

1370
1674

1674
1370
1723

1218
1446

1446
1218
1526

1253
1571

1908
1253
1571

1235
1407

1407
1235
1546

1218
1253

1253
1218
1526

1434
1782

1891
1434
1782

1511
1882

1925
1511
1882

1344
1663

1663
1344
1666

1383
1716

2194
1383
1716

1362
1618

1618
1362
1688

1344
1441

1441
1344
1666

1568
1933

2137
1568
1933

1652
2041

2176
1652
2041

1470
1805

1880
1470
1805

1512
1859

2480
1512
1859

1489
1829

1829
1489
1830

1470
1629

1629
1470
1805

Page 1 of 10



U.S. DEPARTMENT OF HUD
STATE:MONTANA

Blaine County, MT

Broadwater County, MT

Carter County, MT

Chouteau County, MT

Custer County, MT

Daniels County, MT

For all HOME projects, the maximum allowable rent is the HUD calculated High HOME Rent Limit and/or Low HOME Rent Limit.

Effective: June 15,

PROGRAM

LOW HOME RENT LIMIT
HIGH HOME RENT LIMIT

For Information Only:

FAIR MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMIT
65% RENT LIMIT

LOW HOME RENT LIMIT
HIGH HOME RENT LIMIT

For Information Only:

FAIR MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMIT
65% RENT LIMIT

LOW HOME RENT LIMIT
HIGH HOME RENT LIMIT

For Information Only:

FAIR MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMIT
65% RENT LIMIT

LOW HOME RENT LIMIT
HIGH HOME RENT LIMIT

For Information Only:

FAIR MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMIT
65% RENT LIMIT

LOW HOME RENT LIMIT
HIGH HOME RENT LIMIT

For Information Only:

FAIR MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMIT
65% RENT LIMIT

LOW HOME RENT LIMIT
HIGH HOME RENT LIMIT

For Information Only:

FAIR MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMIT
65% RENT LIMIT

2023

EFFICIENCY

596
596

596
735
936

715
715

715
745
949

596
596

596
735
936

637
637

637
735
936

702
702

702
753
960

596
596

596
756
964

1 BR

682
682

682
787
1004

775
775

775
798
1018

731
731

731
787
1004

671
671

671
787
1004

739
739

739
807
1030

628
628

628
810
1034

2 BR

826
826

826
945
1207

957
992

992
957
1223

826
826

826
945
1207

883
883

883
945
1207

968
973

973
968
1238

826
826

826
972
1242

2023 HOME PROGRAM RENTS

3 BR

1083
1083

1083
1092
1386

1106
1207

1207
1106
1404

1092
1174

1174
1092
1386

1075
1075

1075
1092
1386

1119
1371

1371
1119
1421

1119
1119

1119
1123
1426

1195
1195

1195
1218
1526

1235
1546

1553
1235
1546

1218
1293

1293
1218
1526

1218
1230

1230
1218
1526

1248
1376

1376
1248
1566

1253
1293

1293
1253
1571

1344
1374

1374
1344
1666

1362
1688

1786
1362
1688

1344
1487

1487
1344
1666

1344
1415

1415
1344
1666

1378
1582

1582
1378
1709

1383
1487

1487
1383
1716

1470
1554

1554
1470
1805

1489
1830

2019
1489
1830

1470
1681

1681
1470
1805

1470
1599

1599
1470
1805

1506
1789

1789
1506
1852

1512
1681

1681
1512
1859
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U.S. DEPARTMENT OF HUD
STATE:MONTANA

Dawson County, MT

Deer Lodge County, MT

Fallon County, MT

Fergus County, MT

Flathead County, MT

Gallatin County, MT

For all HOME projects, the maximum allowable rent is the HUD calculated High HOME Rent Limit and/or Low HOME Rent Limit.

Effective: June 15,

PROGRAM

LOW HOME RENT LIMIT
HIGH HOME RENT LIMIT

For Information Only:

FAIR MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMIT
65% RENT LIMIT

LOW HOME RENT LIMIT
HIGH HOME RENT LIMIT

For Information Only:

FAIR MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMIT
65% RENT LIMIT

LOW HOME RENT LIMIT
HIGH HOME RENT LIMIT

For Information Only:

FAIR MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMIT
65% RENT LIMIT

LOW HOME RENT LIMIT
HIGH HOME RENT LIMIT

For Information Only:

FAIR MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMIT
65% RENT LIMIT

LOW HOME RENT LIMIT
HIGH HOME RENT LIMIT

For Information Only:

FAIR MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMIT
65% RENT LIMIT

LOW HOME RENT LIMIT
HIGH HOME RENT LIMIT

For Information Only:

FAIR MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMIT
65% RENT LIMIT

2023

EFFICIENCY

654
654

654
745
949

596
596

596
735
936

663
663

663
838
1070

661
661

661
735
936

675
675

675
735
936

819
819

819
921
1178

1 BR

798
803

803
798
1018

731
731

731
787
1004

698
698

698
898
1148

697
697

697
787
1004

767
767

767
787
1004

894
894

894
986
1263

2 BR

907
907

907
957
1223

826
826

826
945
1207

919
919

919
1078
1379

917
917

917
945
1207

945
1010

1010
945
1207

1164
1164

1164
1183
1518

2023 HOME PROGRAM RENTS

3 BR

1104
1104

1104
1106
1404

1092
1174

1174
1092
1386

1118
1118

1118
1245
1585

1092
1116

1116
1092
1386

1092
1386

1435
1092
1386

1368
1654

1654
1368
1745

1218
1218

1218
1235
1546

1218
1315

1315
1218
1526

1390
1439

1439
1390
1749

1218
1526

1562
1218
1526

1218
1526

1720
1218
1526

1526
1926

1983
1526
1926

1362
1401

1401
1362
1688

1344
1512

1512
1344
1666

1533
1655

1655
1533
1911

1344
1666

1796
1344
1666

1344
1666

1978
1344
1666

1683
2107

2280
1683
2107

1489
1583

1583
1489
1830

1470
1710

1710
1470
1805

1676
1871

1871
1676
2073

1470
1805

2031
1470
1805

1470
1805

2236
1470
1805

1841
2288

2578
1841
2288
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U.S. DEPARTMENT OF HUD
STATE:MONTANA

Garfield County, MT

Glacier County, MT

Golden Valley County, MT

Granite County, MT

Hill County, MT

Jefferson County, MT

For all HOME projects, the maximum allowable rent is the HUD calculated High HOME Rent Limit and/or Low HOME Rent Limit.

Effective: June 15,

PROGRAM

LOW HOME RENT LIMIT
HIGH HOME RENT LIMIT

For Information Only:

FAIR MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMIT
65% RENT LIMIT

LOW HOME RENT LIMIT
HIGH HOME RENT LIMIT

For Information Only:

FAIR MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMIT
65% RENT LIMIT

LOW HOME RENT LIMIT
HIGH HOME RENT LIMIT

For Information Only:

FAIR MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMIT
65% RENT LIMIT

LOW HOME RENT LIMIT
HIGH HOME RENT LIMIT

For Information Only:

FAIR MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMIT
65% RENT LIMIT

LOW HOME RENT LIMIT
HIGH HOME RENT LIMIT

For Information Only:

FAIR MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMIT
65% RENT LIMIT

LOW HOME RENT LIMIT
HIGH HOME RENT LIMIT

For Information Only:

FAIR MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMIT
65% RENT LIMIT

2023

EFFICIENCY

596
596

596
735
936

664
664

664
735
936

653
653

653
745
949

596
596

596
735
936

618
618

618
735
936

613
613

613
840
1071

1 BR

650
650

650
787
1004

731
731

731
787
1004

688
688

688
798
1018

664
664

664
787
1004

652
652

652
787
1004

697
697

697
900
1149

2 BR

826
826

826
945
1207

826
826

826
945
1207

905
905

905
957
1223

826
826

826
945
1207

829
829

829
945
1207

917
917

917
1080
1382

2023 HOME PROGRAM RENTS

3 BR

1092
1119

1119
1092
1386

1084
1084

1084
1092
1386

1106
1273

1273
1106
1404

1092
1174

1174
1092
1386

1092
1130

1130
1092
1386

1246
1303

1303
1246
1587

1218
1293

1293
1218
1526

1218
1280

1280
1218
1526

1235
1417

1417
1235
1546

1218
1293

1293
1218
1526

1134
1134

1134
1218
1526

1391
1465

1465
1391
1751

1344
1487

1487
1344
1666

1344
1472

1472
1344
1666

1362
1630

1630
1362
1688

1344
1487

1487
1344
1666

1304
1304

1304
1344
1666

1535
1685

1685
1535
1914

1470
1681

1681
1470
1805

1470
1664

1664
1470
1805

1489
1830

1842
1489
1830

1470
1681

1681
1470
1805

1470
1474

1474
1470
1805

1678
1905

1905
1678
2076

Page 4 of 10



U.S. DEPARTMENT OF HUD
STATE:MONTANA

Judith Basin County, MT

Lake County, MT

Lewis and Clark County, MT

Liberty County, MT

Lincoln County, MT

McCone County, MT

For all HOME projects, the maximum allowable rent is the HUD calculated High HOME Rent Limit and/or Low HOME Rent Limit.

Effective: June 15,

PROGRAM

LOW HOME RENT LIMIT
HIGH HOME RENT LIMIT

For Information Only:

FAIR MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMIT
65% RENT LIMIT

LOW HOME RENT LIMIT
HIGH HOME RENT LIMIT

For Information Only:

FAIR MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMIT
65% RENT LIMIT

LOW HOME RENT LIMIT
HIGH HOME RENT LIMIT

For Information Only:

FAIR MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMIT
65% RENT LIMIT

LOW HOME RENT LIMIT
HIGH HOME RENT LIMIT

For Information Only:

FAIR MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMIT
65% RENT LIMIT

LOW HOME RENT LIMIT
HIGH HOME RENT LIMIT

For Information Only:

FAIR MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMIT
65% RENT LIMIT

LOW HOME RENT LIMIT
HIGH HOME RENT LIMIT

For Information Only:

FAIR MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMIT
65% RENT LIMIT

2023

EFFICIENCY

596
596

596
735
936

594
594

594
735
936

683
683

683
911
1165

596
596

596
735
936

596
596

596
735
936

596
596

596
735
936

1 BR

628
628

628
787
1004

719
719

719
787
1004

791
791

791
976
1249

731
731

731
787
1004

731
731

731
787
1004

628
628

628
787
1004

2 BR

826
826

826
945
1207

888
888

888
945
1207

1003
1003

1003
1171
1501

826
826

826
945
1207

826
826

826
945
1207

826
826

826
945
1207

2023 HOME PROGRAM RENTS

3 BR

1005
1005

1005
1092
1386

1092
1110

1110
1092
1386

1292
1292

1292
1353
1725

1092
1174

1174
1092
1386

1092
1174

1174
1092
1386

1092
1119

1119
1092
1386

1218
1293

1293
1218
1526

1193
1193

1193
1218
1526

1498
1498

1498
1510
1905

1218
1293

1293
1218
1526

1218
1325

1325
1218
1526

1218
1293

1293
1218
1526

1344
1487

1487
1344
1666

1344
1372

1372
1344
1666

1666
1723

1723
1666
2083

1344
1487

1487
1344
1666

1344
1524

1524
1344
1666

1344
1487

1487
1344
1666

1470
1681

1681
1470
1805

1470
1551

1551
1470
1805

1821
1947

1947
1821
2262

1470
1681

1681
1470
1805

1470
1723

1723
1470
1805

1470
1681

1681
1470
1805
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U.S. DEPARTMENT OF H
STATE:MONTANA

Madison County, MT

Meagher County, MT

Mineral County, MT

Musselshell County,

Park County, MT

Petroleum County, MT

For all HOME projects, the maximum allowable rent is the HUD calculated High HOME Rent Limit and/or Low HOME Rent Limit.

Effective: June 15,

ub

MT

PROGRAM

LOW HOME RENT LIMIT
HIGH HOME RENT LIMIT

For Information Only:

FAIR MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMIT
65% RENT LIMIT

LOW HOME RENT LIMIT
HIGH HOME RENT LIMIT

For Information Only:

FAIR MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMIT
65% RENT LIMIT

LOW HOME RENT LIMIT
HIGH HOME RENT LIMIT

For Information Only:

FAIR MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMIT
65% RENT LIMIT

LOW HOME RENT LIMIT
HIGH HOME RENT LIMIT

For Information Only:

FAIR MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMIT
65% RENT LIMIT

LOW HOME RENT LIMIT
HIGH HOME RENT LIMIT

For Information Only:

FAIR MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMIT
65% RENT LIMIT

LOW HOME RENT LIMIT
HIGH HOME RENT LIMIT

For Information Only:

FAIR MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMIT
65% RENT LIMIT

2023

EFFICIENCY

735
863

863
735
936

596
596

596
735
936

596
596

596
735
936

661
661

661
735
936

745
745

745
766
976

670
670

670
735
936

1 BR

787
883

883
787
1004

628
628

628
787
1004

644
644

644
787
1004

697
697

697
787
1004

786
786

786
820
1048

706
706

706
787
1004

2 BR

945
997

997
945
1207

826
826

826
945
1207

826
826

826
945
1207

917
917

917
945
1207

985
1035

1035
985
1259

929
929

929
945
1207

2023 HOME PROGRAM RENTS

3 BR

1092
1213

1213
1092
1386

1018
1018

1018
1092
1386

1006
1006

1006
1092
1386

1092
1257

1257
1092
1386

1137
1420

1420
1137
1446

1092
1258

1258
1092
1386

1218
1526

1561
1218
1526

1218
1293

1293
1218
1526

1218
1227

1227
1218
1526

1218
1426

1426
1218
1526

1268
1510

1510
1268
1594

1218
1455

1455
1218
1526

1344
1666

1795
1344
1666

1344
1487

1487
1344
1666

1344
1411

1411
1344
1666

1344
1640

1640
1344
1666

1400
1737

1737
1400
1740

1344
1666

1673
1344
1666

1470
1805

2029
1470
1805

1470
1681

1681
1470
1805

1470
1595

1595
1470
1805

1470
1805

1854
1470
1805

1531
1886

1963
1531
1886

1470
1805

1892
1470
1805
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U.S. DEPARTMENT OF HUD
STATE:MONTANA

Phillips County, MT

Pondera County, MT

Powder River County, MT

Powell County, MT

Prairie County, MT

Ravalli County, MT

For all HOME projects, the maximum allowable rent is the HUD calculated High HOME Rent Limit and/or Low HOME Rent Limit.

Effective: June 15,

PROGRAM

LOW HOME RENT LIMIT
HIGH HOME RENT LIMIT

For Information Only:

FAIR MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMIT
65% RENT LIMIT

LOW HOME RENT LIMIT
HIGH HOME RENT LIMIT

For Information Only:

FAIR MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMIT
65% RENT LIMIT

LOW HOME RENT LIMIT
HIGH HOME RENT LIMIT

For Information Only:

FAIR MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMIT
65% RENT LIMIT

LOW HOME RENT LIMIT
HIGH HOME RENT LIMIT

For Information Only:

FAIR MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMIT
65% RENT LIMIT

LOW HOME RENT LIMIT
HIGH HOME RENT LIMIT

For Information Only:

FAIR MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMIT
65% RENT LIMIT

LOW HOME RENT LIMIT
HIGH HOME RENT LIMIT

For Information Only:

FAIR MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMIT
65% RENT LIMIT

2023

EFFICIENCY

596
596

596
735
936

596
596

596
735
936

596
596

596
735
936

596
596

596
735
936

670
670

670
735
936

633
633

633
735
936

1 BR

731
731

731
787
1004

731
731

731
787
1004

628
628

628
787
1004

628
628

628
787
1004

706
706

706
787
1004

671
671

671
787
1004

2 BR

826
826

826
945
1207

826
826

826
945
1207

826
826

826
945
1207

826
826

826
945
1207

929
929

929
945
1207

878
878

878
945
1207

2023 HOME PROGRAM RENTS

3 BR

1092
1174

1174
1092
1386

1092
1144

1144
1092
1386

1092
1174

1174
1092
1386

1092
1105

1105
1092
1386

1092
1258

1258
1092
1386

1092
1226

1226
1092
1386

1218
1293

1293
1218
1526

1218
1407

1407
1218
1526

1218
1293

1293
1218
1526

1218
1407

1407
1218
1526

1218
1455

1455
1218
1526

1218
1496

1496
1218
1526

1344
1487

1487
1344
1666

1344
1618

1618
1344
1666

1344
1487

1487
1344
1666

1344
1618

1618
1344
1666

1344
1666

1673
1344
1666

1344
1666

1720
1344
1666

1470
1681

1681
1470
1805

1470
1805

1829
1470
1805

1470
1681

1681
1470
1805

1470
1805

1829
1470
1805

1470
1805

1892
1470
1805

1470
1805

1945
1470
1805
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U.S. DEPARTMENT OF HUD

STATE:MONTANA

Richland County, MT

Roosevelt County, MT

Rosebud County, MT

Sanders County, MT

Sheridan County, MT

Silver Bow County, MT

For all HOME projects, the maximum allowable rent is the HUD calculated High HOME Rent Limit and/or Low HOME Rent Limit.

Effective: June 15,

PROGRAM

LOW HOME RENT LIMIT
HIGH HOME RENT LIMIT

For Information Only:

FAIR MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMIT
65% RENT LIMIT

LOW HOME RENT LIMIT
HIGH HOME RENT LIMIT

For Information Only:

FAIR MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMIT
65% RENT LIMIT

LOW HOME RENT LIMIT
HIGH HOME RENT LIMIT

For Information Only:

FAIR MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMIT
65% RENT LIMIT

LOW HOME RENT LIMIT
HIGH HOME RENT LIMIT

For Information Only:

FAIR MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMIT
65% RENT LIMIT

LOW HOME RENT LIMIT
HIGH HOME RENT LIMIT

For Information Only:

FAIR MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMIT
65% RENT LIMIT

LOW HOME RENT LIMIT
HIGH HOME RENT LIMIT

For Information Only:

FAIR MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMIT
65% RENT LIMIT

2023

EFFICIENCY

663
663

663
818
1045

606
606

606
735
936

596
596

596
745
949

624
624

624
735
936

622
622

622
756
964

606
606

606
735
936

1 BR

699
699

699
876
1121

633
633

633
787
1004

668
668

668
798
1018

628
628

628
787
1004

764
764

764
810
1034

699
699

699
787
1004

2 BR

920
920

920
1052
1347

833
833

833
945
1207

826
826

826
957
1223

826
826

826
945
1207

863
863

863
972
1242

902
902

902
945
1207

2023 HOME PROGRAM RENTS

3 BR

1131
1131

1131
1215
1547

1014
1014

1014
1092
1386

1102
1102

1102
1106
1404

1092
1156

1156
1092
1386

1123
1155

1155
1123
1426

1092
1098

1098
1092
1386

1356
1567

1567
1356
1706

1218
1419

1419
1218
1526

1235
1407

1407
1235
1546

1218
1347

1347
1218
1526

1159
1159

1159
1253
1571

1218
1457

1457
1218
1526

1496
1802

1802
1496
1864

1344
1632

1632
1344
1666

1362
1618

1618
1362
1688

1344
1549

1549
1344
1666

1333
1333

1333
1383
1716

1344
1666

1676
1344
1666

1636
2022

2037
1636
2022

1470
1805

1845
1470
1805

1489
1829

1829
1489
1830

1470
1751

1751
1470
1805

1507
1507

1507
1512
1859

1470
1805

1894
1470
1805
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U.S. DEPARTMENT OF HUD

STATE:MONTANA

Sweet Grass County, MT

Teton County, MT

Toole County, MT

Treasure County, MT

Valley County, MT

Wheatland County, MT

For all HOME projects, the maximum allowable rent is the HUD calculated High HOME Rent Limit and/or Low HOME Rent Limit.

Effective: June 15,

PROGRAM

LOW HOME RENT LIMIT
HIGH HOME RENT LIMIT

For Information Only:

FAIR MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMIT
65% RENT LIMIT

LOW HOME RENT LIMIT
HIGH HOME RENT LIMIT

For Information Only:

FAIR MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMIT
65% RENT LIMIT

LOW HOME RENT LIMIT
HIGH HOME RENT LIMIT

For Information Only:

FAIR MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMIT
65% RENT LIMIT

LOW HOME RENT LIMIT
HIGH HOME RENT LIMIT

For Information Only:

FAIR MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMIT
65% RENT LIMIT

LOW HOME RENT LIMIT
HIGH HOME RENT LIMIT

For Information Only:

FAIR MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMIT
65% RENT LIMIT

LOW HOME RENT LIMIT
HIGH HOME RENT LIMIT

For Information Only:

FAIR MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMIT
65% RENT LIMIT

2023

EFFICIENCY

596
596

596
735
936

596
596

596
735
936

596
596

596
735
936

670
670

670
735
936

596
596

596
735
936

596
596

596
735
936

1 BR

648
648

648
787
1004

694
694

694
787
1004

674
674

674
787
1004

706
706

706
787
1004

628
628

628
787
1004

628
628

628
787
1004

2 BR

826
826

826
945
1207

826
826

826
945
1207

826
826

826
945
1207

929
929

929
945
1207

826
826

826
945
1207

826
826

826
945
1207

2023 HOME PROGRAM RENTS

3 BR

1092
1174

1174
1092
1386

1092
1140

1140
1092
1386

1092
1174

1174
1092
1386

1092
1258

1258
1092
1386

1092
1120

1120
1092
1386

1027
1027

1027
1092
1386

1218
1293

1293
1218
1526

1218
1390

1390
1218
1526

1218
1293

1293
1218
1526

1218
1455

1455
1218
1526

1203
1203

1203
1218
1526

1218
1293

1293
1218
1526

1344
1487

1487
1344
1666

1344
1599

1599
1344
1666

1344
1487

1487
1344
1666

1344
1666

1673
1344
1666

1344
1383

1383
1344
1666

1344
1487

1487
1344
1666

1470
1681

1681
1470
1805

1470
1805

1807
1470
1805

1470
1681

1681
1470
1805

1470
1805

1892
1470
1805

1470
1564

1564
1470
1805

1470
1681

1681
1470
1805
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U.S. DEPARTMENT OF HUD

STATE:MONTANA

Wibaux County, MT

Effective:

June 15,

2023

PROGRAM

LOW HOME RENT LIMIT
HIGH HOME RENT LIMIT

For Information Only:

FAIR MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMIT
65% RENT LIMIT

EFFICIENCY

670
670

670
735
936

1 BR

706
706

706
787
1004

2 BR

929
929

929
945
1207

2023 HOME PROGRAM RENTS

3 BR

1092
1258

1258
1092
1386

1218
1455

1455
1218
1526

1344
1666

1673
1344
1666

1470
1805

1892
1470
1805
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